INA RNA4902-XL needle roller
bearings
QuestionINA RNA4902-XL needle roller bearings ? Find 420 Bore
Diameter  (mm)  what  you  need  faster  by  entering  your
420x560x190  Size  (mm)  information  .
Size (mm) 420x560x190
Bore Diameter (mm) 420
Outer Diameter (mm) 560
Width (mm) 190
d 420 mm
D 560 mm
B 190 mm
C 160 mm
dk 490 mm
r1 min. 1,5 mm
r2 min. 4 mm
da max 451,6 mm
Da min 469 mm
Angle 3,7 °
Weight 143 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 20,34 kN